
203299C Sweet Chili Chicken Bandidos (Tyson)      

*203299C*
Pack Size: 1 X 2KG                  

Details: Chicken inner fillet in a sweet chilli coating,  
flash fried, fully cooked and individually quick frozen.  

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Milk, Gluten, Soya                                                            

Free from:                     
Fish, Crustaceans, Sesame, Lupin, Nuts, Molluscs, Peanuts                             

May contain:                   
Celery, Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide, Eggs                                                

Suitable for:                  
Halal                                                                                 

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Before consumption this product has to be prepared according to cooking instructions. 
Do not refreeze once defrosted. Best cooked from frozen. Check food is piping hot     
throughout before serving.                                                            
Deep fry: approx. 2-3 minutes at 180°C                                                

Storage Instructions:          
Keep frozen at -18°C or below                                                         

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
65% chicken inner fillet,  water, WHEAT flour, modified starch, salt, sugar,   
starch, garlic powder, hydrolyzed SOY protein, glucose syrup, acid (sodium     
acetates), onion powder,  raising agents (disodium diphosphate, sodium hydrogen       
carbonate), palm oil(partly hydrogenataed), vegatable oil (palm and SOYA),     

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
199 kcal / 834 kJ                                                                     

Fat:                           
9.5 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
3.8 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
11.9 g                                                                                

of which sugars:               
1.7 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
No Data                                                                               

Protein:                       
15.9 g                                                                                

Salt:                          
1.4 g                                                                                 

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please



check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


